08/15/2016 11:26 AM NEW CASTLE VOTECH Page: 1
rarxrik QEV|GED*******

Route Summary Report

Route: ST G ACTIVITY BUS 1
School(s) Serviced: ST GEORGES

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
6:00 P.M. ST GEORGES->044 - Activity Buses
1 6:26 P.M. EXXON MINI MART - CHESTNUT HILL RD & S CHAPEL ST 0 0.53
2 6:27 P.M. SUBWAY STOP N SHOP-MARROWS RD & E CHESTNUT HILLRD 0 1.57
3 6:31 P.M. OLD STERK (KIRK) SCHOOL PRK LOT- CHESTNUT HILL RD 0 0.48
4 6:32 P.M. AUGUSTA SQ SHP CNTR- CHESTNUT HILL RD & AUGUSTADR 0 1.16
5 6:36 P.M. DUNKIN DONUTS - SALEM CHURCH RD & CHAPMAN RD 0 1.33
6 6:39 P.M. ACME - UNIVERSITY PLAZA - RT 273 & CHAPMAN RD 0 1.64
7 6:44 P.M. WAWA - RT 4 & HARMONY RD 0 3.96
8 6:52 P.M. MCDONALDS - FIRST STATE PLAZA- NEWPORT PIKE 0 224
9 7:00 P.M. DEERHEAD SHOPPING CTR - S MARYLAND AV & BOXWOOD RD 0 1.36
10  7:.06 P.M, SPEEDY MART - MARYLAND AVE & S BROOM ST 0 0.97
11 7:10 P.M. ADAMS FOUR SHP CNTR-4TH ST & N ADAMS ST 0 0.86
12 7114 P.M. 7/11 - N UNION ST & W 4TH ST 0 1.71
13 722P.M. BUS STATION - E FRONT/ N FRENCH ST & E 2ND ST 0 0.62
14 725P.M. YMCA - N WALNUT ST & E 10TH ST 0 1.04
15 729 P.M. SHARMAN MINI MART - CONCORD AVE & WASHINGTON ST 0 0.28
16  7:30P.M. HO HO MART, CONCORD AVE & N MARKET ST 0 0.89
17 734 P.M. WALGREENS - N MARKET ST & W 36th ST 0 1.46
18 7:39PM. DOLLAR TREE-MILLER ROAD SHOPPING CENTER 0 823
19  7:55P.M. SUNOCO A+ MINI MART- PHILADELPHIA PIKE & DARLEY RD 0 3.75
20 807P.M. 7/11 / DUNKIN DONUTS - MARSH RD & NAAMANS RD 0 0.00

20 Stop(s) 127 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 48.30 Mile(s)




08/15/2016 11:26 AM NEW CASTLE VOTECH Page: 1
rrxkxex REV|SED*******

Route Summary Report

Route: ST G ACTIVITY BUS 2
School(s) Serviced: ST GEORGES

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
6:00 P.M. ST GEORGES->044 - Activity Buses
1 6:22 P.M. 7/11 - FOUR SEASONS PKY & RT. 896 0 1.9
2 6:26 P.M. SHOPPES OF 896 -MARIO'S PIZZA- WELSH TRACT AND 8396 0 2.21
3 6:33 P.M. PARK & SHOP SHOPPING CENTER APPLE RD & ELKTON RD 0 2.3
4 6:41 P.M. FAIRFIELD SHOP CNTR- NEW LONDON RD & CNTRY CLUBDR 0 1.92
5 6:47 P.M. NEWARK SHOPPING CENTER- MAIN ST - NATURAL FOODS 0 1.75
6 6.53 P.M. POSSUM PARK MALL CTR-KIRKWQOOD HWY & POSSSOMPRK 0 2.14
7 6:59 P.M. FRIENDLY'S RESTAURANT- MEADOWOOD DR & KIRKWOQOD HWO 219
8 7:06 P.M. ZINGO'S - POLLY DRUMMOND HILL & LINDEN HILL RD 0 279
9 713 P.M. ACME/ PIKE CREEK SHP CTR-SKYLINE DR & LIMESTONE RD 0 1.73
10 717 P.M. WALGREENS MILLTOWN -LIMESTONE RD & MILLTOWN RD 0 0.64
11 718 P.M. MCDONALDS'S MIDWAY SHP CNTER -LIMESTONE & KIRKWQODO 2.98
12 7.26 P.M. COUNTRY MARKET/ VA HOSP- KIRKWQOD HWY & MAPLEAY 0 0.54
13 728 P.M. WAWA - KIRKWOOD HWY AND SANDERS RD 0 2.35
14 7:36 P.M. WALGREENS - FAULKLAND RD & CENTR RD (RT 141) 0 0.00

14 Stop(s) 96 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 37.73 Mile(s)



08/15/2016 11:26 AM NEW CASTLE VOTECH Page: 1
kdckkiek QEV|SED*******

Route Summary Report

Route: ST G ACTIVITY BUS 3
School(s) Serviced: ST GEORGES

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
6:00 P.M. ST GEORGES->044 - Activity Buses

1 6.05 P.M. WALGREENS - SUMMIT BRIDGE RD & BOYD'S CORNER RD 0 7.97
2 6:16 P.M. OCEANMART DELI - RED LION RD & HOWELL SCHOOL RD 0 445
3 6:256 P.M. CASAPULA'S SUB SHOP - BUSINESS 896/SUMMIT BRG RD 0 1.84
4 6:29 P.M. KFC- FOX RUN SHP CTR - RT 40 & 72(WRANGLE HILL RD) 0 1.57
5 6:32 P.M. 7M11- RT 43 AND PORTER RD 0 1.94
5] 6:36 P.M. BURGER KING - GLENDALE PLAZA, RT40 &7 0 2.58
7 6.42 P.M. WALMART - STOP IN PARKING LOT - WILTON BLVD 0 1.61
3 6:46 P.M. COMMUNITY PLAZA- RT. 273 & AIRPORT RD 0 1.18
9 6:50 P.M. RAMBLETON CENTER - RT 273 & PRANGS LANE 0 0.00
9 Stop(s) 50 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 26.80 Mile(s)




08/15/2016 11:26 AM NEW CASTLE VOTECH Page: 1
kxkdrkk REV|GED*******

Route Summary Report

Route: ST G ACTIVITY BUS 4
School(s) Serviced: ST GEORGES

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
6:00 P.M. ST GEORGES->044 - Activity Buses

1 6:09 P.M. WALGREENS/DUNKIN DONUTS-BAYVIEW XING - RT 13 0 2.43
2 6:15 P.M. SUNOCO/A-PLUS MINI MART- RT 13 ODESSA 0 2.21
3 6:20 P.M. WAWA- RT 299 AND RT 1 (GLOUCESTER BLVD) 0 1.99
4 6:24 P.M. DOVE RUN BLVD 19709 AND MIDDLETOWN ODESSA RD 19709 0 1.32
5 6:27 P.M. VALERO- MAIN ST/299 MIDDLETOWN 0 0.69
6 6:30 P.M. DUTCH COUNTRY MKT- N BROAD ST & GREENLAWN BLVD 0 0.76
7 6:31 P.M. BURGER KING - ASH BLVD & SUMMIT BRIDGE RD 0 8.15
8 6:45 P.M. TOWNSEND POST OFFICE MAIN ST AND COMMERCE ST 0 2.06
9 6:49 P.M. VALERO SHORE STOP - SUMMIT BRIDGE RD & RT 13 0 5.09
10 6:58 P.M. SMYRNA REST STOP IN PARKING LOT-RT 13 0 7.50
11 710 P.M. ODESSA NATIONAL GOLF CLUB - FIELDSBORO RD 0 10.10
12 7:27 P.M. US POST OFFICE - PORT PENN -RT 9 0 4.36
13 7:36 P.M. VALERO- RT 9 & WASHINGTON ST. DELAWARE CITY 0 0.00
13 Stop(s) 96 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 52.78 Mile(s)




08/15/2016 11:26 AM NEW CASTLE VOTECH Page: 1
*xkxakk QEV|GED****¥**

Route Summary Report

Route: ST G ACTIVITY BUS 5
School(s) Serviced: ST GEORGES

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
6:00 P.M. ST GEORGES->044 - Activity Buses
1 6:21 P.M. BEAR PUBLIC LIBRARY - GOVERNORS SQUARE SHP CNTR 0 280
2 6:27 P.M. BP SHORE STOP - HAMBURG RD & S DUPONT HWY 0 1.48
3 6:30 P.M. WAWA (FRONT SIDEWALK) -SAIENNI BLVD & S DUPONT HWY 0O 4.06
4 6:.33 P.M. AUTOZONE/MCDONALDS - W ROOSEVELT AV & N DUPONT HWYO 4.29
5 6:51 P.M. WAWA - N DUPONT HWY & MEMORIAL DR 0 249
6 6:57 P.M. FIRE STATION - NEW CASTLE AVE & "A" ST 0 232
7 7:04 P.M. ROSE HILL COMMUNITY CNTR - 19 LAMBSON LA 0 0.43
8 7.05 P.M. BOWLERAMA - NEW CASTLE AVE 0 0.79
9 7.08 P.M. SUPERFRESH - CROSSROADS SHP CENTER-NEW CASTLE AVE 0 1.80
10 714 P.M. 3 D'S SUB SHOP JEFFERSON FRM SHP CTR-448 MOORESLN 0 1.36
1" 718 P.M. WALGREENS-RIVER PLAZA - DELAWARE ST & CHESTNUT ST 0 1.26
12 722 PM. PAT'S PIZZA - UNIVERSITY AV & E BASIN RD 0 1.44
13 7:26 P.M. CUMBERLAND FARMS - BASIN RD & PAUL RD 0 0.00
13 Stop(s) 86 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 35.14 Mile(s)




